Score Type: Greensome Stableford
Course/Tee: Church Stretton (White)

CHURCH STRETTON GOLF CLUB

Division 1

Pos

1
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Team

M. Redmond / N. Crook
D. Harding / S. Shinton
M. Lever / M. Coxhill

D. Sherratt / H. Gregory
P. Redmond / P. Comben
N. Kelly / M. Sherratt

B. Dunning / B. Davies
M. Nichols / C. Griffiths
J. Fenton / T. Williams

M. Nettleton / P. Brown
N. Thompson / R. Poiner
N. Pepper / A. Cross

G. Williams / S. Carter

D. Malcolm / T. Morris

C. Watson / T. Tyson

J. Wootton / L. Irvine

K. Davies / N. Cole

B. Williams / M. Robinson
G. Chadwick / L. Barrow
M. Haffenden / P. Elton

M. Gough / T. Elvins

Competition Result
Gilbert Longland Salver (17/08/2025)

Points

43
42
42
42
41
41
39
39
38
37
35
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
30
30

29

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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